FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

ARTISTIC

GYMNASTICS

49th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships
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Provisional Registartion (15.05.2019)
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6|AUT

8|BEL

36 |HKG

45|J0R
46 |JPN

48|KOR

50|LAT
51[LTU

53| MAR
54| MEX

56 | MON
57 |NED

60|NZL

83|UKR
84 |URU
85|USA
86 |UZB
87|VEN
88|VIE
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